User Guide
MP2663 Evaluation Kit (EVKT-MP2663)
User Guide
MP2663 Evaluation Kit (EVKT-MP2663)
MP2663 Evaluation Kit User Guide rev 1.0 MonolithicPower.com 1
3/13/2019 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2019 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
Table of Contents

3/13/2019 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2019 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
Section 4. Ordering Information
The components of the evaluation kit can be purchased separately.
Part Number Description
EVKT-MP2663 Complete evaluation kit
Contents of EVKT-MP2663
EV2663-C-00A MP2663-xxxx evaluation board
EVKT-USBI2C-02
Includes one USB to I2C communication interface, one USB cable,
one ribbon cable,
Online resources Includes datasheet, user guide, product brief, and GUI
Order directly from MonolithicPower.com or our distributors.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Power Management IC Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  Monolithic Power Systems manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
EVAL-ADM1168LQEBZ  EVB-EP5348UI  MIC23451-AAAYFL EV  MIC5281YMME EV  DA9063-EVAL  ADP122-3.3-EVALZ  ADP130-
0.8-EVALZ  ADP130-1.2-EVALZ  ADP130-1.5-EVALZ  ADP130-1.8-EVALZ  ADP1712-3.3-EVALZ  ADP1714-3.3-EVALZ  ADP1715-3.3-
EVALZ  ADP1716-2.5-EVALZ  ADP1740-1.5-EVALZ  ADP1752-1.5-EVALZ  ADP1828LC-EVALZ  ADP1870-0.3-EVALZ  ADP1871-0.6-
EVALZ  ADP1873-0.6-EVALZ  ADP1874-0.3-EVALZ  ADP1882-1.0-EVALZ  ADP199CB-EVALZ  ADP2102-1.25-EVALZ  ADP2102-
1.875EVALZ  ADP2102-1.8-EVALZ  ADP2102-2-EVALZ  ADP2102-3-EVALZ  ADP2102-4-EVALZ  ADP2106-1.8-EVALZ  ADP2147CB-
110EVALZ  AS3606-DB  BQ24010EVM  BQ24075TEVM  BQ24155EVM  BQ24157EVM-697  BQ24160EVM-742  BQ24296MEVM-655
BQ25010EVM  BQ27411EVM-G1A  BQ3055EVM  NCV891330PD50GEVB  ISLUSBI2CKIT1Z  LM2744EVAL  LM2854EVAL
LM3658SD-AEV/NOPB  LM3658SDEV/NOPB  LM3691TL-1.8EV/NOPB  LM4510SDEV/NOPB  LM5033SD-EVAL